

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.1117 OF 2023**
[M/s. Veedhi International Vs. M/s.National]
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.863 OF 2023

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Ms. Bernad Reis, Advocate a/w. Martina Sapkal, for Petitioner.

CORAM : SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.

DATE : 28th APRIL, 2023

P.C.:

1. Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable on 24.8.2023.

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)